
   Prairie Hybrids Plot Results

Dealer/Sales Rep Irrigation:

Cooperator: Tillage: 

City & State Soil Type: 

Planting Date: Chemicals Used:

Harvest Date: Fertilizer Used:  

Planted Population: Previous Crop:

Check Variety: Previous Chemical:

Check Variance: Other:

Comment:    

Row No. of Row Test Harvest % #2 Y/M Rank

  Company  Variety RM Length Rows Width Wt. Weight Moist. Yield

1 Viking 52-96 96 751 6 30 56.5 3520 22.1 222.8 10.08 6

2 Prairie Hybrids 621 94 751 6 30 55.5 3195 24.5 196.0 8.00 7

3 Prairie Hybrids 671 97 751 6 30 53.5 4045 24.7 247.4 10.02 2

4 Prairie Hybrids 1231 100 751 6 30 54.0 4160 25.5 251.8 9.87 1

5 PIP 4285 85 751 6 30 56.5 2685 22.7 168.6 7.43 10

6 DenBesten 41-91 91 751 6 30 56.0 2865 22.7 179.9 7.93 8

7 DenBesten 41-95 95 751 6 30 57.0 2750 20.6 177.4 8.61 9

8 DenBesten 41-98 98 751 6 30 55.5 3655 24.6 223.9 9.10 5

9 RENK 600 100 751 6 30 53.0 3955 25.5 239.4 9.39 3

10 Viking 84-95 95 751 6 30 54.5 3585 20.3 232.1 11.43 4

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Diamond T Ag

Daniel & Sarah Kufuss

Markesan, WI

5/24/2023

11/6/2023

36000

Certified Organic


